with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997, as applicable.

In addition, the Equity Shares subject to lock-in will be transferable subject to compliance with SEBI
Regulations, as amended from time to time.

3. The following Directors hold Equity Shares in their individual capacity, as on the date of this Red Herring

Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of Director No. of Equity Share
1 Mr. Ajay Bankda 62,17,206
2 Mrs. Jyoti Bankda 34,59,101
3 Mr. Jagdish Prasad Bagaria 100
 Total 96,76,407

4. Details of Shares held by Promoter and Promoter Group.

Sr. No. Name of the Promoters/Promoter group No. of shares
1.  Mr. Ajay Bankda 62,17,206
2.  Mrs. Jyoti Bankda 34,59,101
3.  Mr. Pratik Bankda 2,00,030

 16

4.  Ajay Shankarlal Bankda (HUF) 50,000

5.  Mrs. Asha Ghuwalewala  55,000

6.  Mr. Aditya Ghuwalewala 18,463

7.  Mr. Jagdish Prasad Bagaria 100

8.  Mrs. Uma Devi Bagaria 100

 Total 1,00,00,000

5. Shareholding pattern of the Company.

   The table below presents our shareholding pattern before and after the proposed Issue.

Particulars Before the issue After the issue
 No. of

shares
% No. of shares %

Promoters & Promoter�s Group
Promoters
Mr. Ajay Bankda 6217206 62.17 6217206 35.53
Mrs. Jyoti Bankda 3459101 34.59 3459101 19.77
Sub Total  (A) 9676307 96.76 9676307 55.29
Promoter�s Group
Mr. Pratik Bankda 200030 2.00 200030 1.14
Ajay Shankarlal Bankda (HUF) 50000 0.50 50000 0.29
Mrs. Asha Ghuwalewala 55000 0.55 55000 0.31
Mr. Aditya Ghuwalewala 18463 0.18 18463 0.11
Mr. Jagdish Prasad Bagaria 100 0.00 100 0.00
Mrs. Uma Devi Bagaria 100 0.00 100 0.00
Sub Total (B) 323693 3.24 323693 1.85
Sub Total (A +B) 10000000 100.00 10000000 57.14
Public Shareholders 0 0.00 7500000 42.86
Sub Total (C) 0 0.00 7500000 42.86
Total ( A + B + C ) 10000000 100.00 17500000 100.00

6. Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

The list of top 10 shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them on the date
of filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with ROC is as under:

Sr.
No.

Name of Shareholder No. of Shares % of the paid up
capital

1 Mr. Ajay Bankda 6217206 62.17
2 Mrs. Jyoti Bankda 3459101 34.59
3 Mr. Pratik Bankda 200030 2.00
4 Ajay Shankarlal Bankda (HUF) 50000 0.50
5 Mrs. Asha Ghuwalewala 55000 0.55
6 Mr. Aditya Ghuwalewala 18463 0.18
7 Mr. Jagdish Prasad Bagaria 100 0.00
8 Mrs. Uma Devi Bagaria 100 0.00
 Total 10000000 100.00

The list of top 10 shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them 10 days prior to the
date of filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with ROC is as under:

Sr.
No.

Name of Shareholder No. of Shares % of the paid
up capital

1 Mr. Ajay Bankda 6217206 62.17
2 Mrs. Jyoti Bankda 3459101 34.59

 17

3 Mr. Pratik Bankda 200030 2.00
4 Ajay Shankarlal Bankda (HUF) 50000 0.50
5 Mrs. Asha Ghuwalewala 55000 0.55
6 Mr. Aditya Ghuwalewala 18463 0.18
7 Mr. Jagdish Prasad Bagaria 100 0.00
8 Mrs. Uma Devi Bagaria 100 0.00
 Total 10000000 100.00

The list of our top 10 shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them two years prior to the date of
filing of this Red Herring Prospectus with ROC is as under:

Sr.
No.

Name of Shareholder No. of Shares % of the paid up
capital

1 Mr. Ajay Bankda 4717206 58.24
2 Mrs. Jyoti Bankda 3059101 37.77
3 Mr. Pratik Bankda 200000 2.47
4 Ajay Bankda (Huf) 50000 0.62
5 Mrs. Asha Guhalewala 30000 0.37
6 M/S Biowin Pharma (India) Limited 25000 0.31
7 Mr. Aditya Guhalewala 18463 0.23
8 Mr. Jagdish Prasad Bagaria 100 0.00
9 Mrs. Uma Devi Bagaria 100 0.00

10 Mr. Avinash Shivankar 10 0.00
11 Mr. Manish Kamdar 10 0.00
12 Mr. V.G. Ahuja 10 0.00

 Total 8100000 100.00

7. There have been no transactions in the Company�s Equity Shares by the Promoters/Promoter Group

and the Directors of the Company during a period of six months preceding the date of filing of this Red
Herring Prospectus with ROC.

8. Neither  the  Company,  its  Promoters,  its  Directors,  nor  the  BRLM  have  entered  into  any  buy-
back  and/or   standby arrangements for purchase of Equity Shares of the Company offered through
this Red Herring Prospectus.

9. A Bidder cannot make a bid for more than the number of Equity Shares offered through the issue,
subject to the maximum limit of investment prescribed under relevant laws applicable to each category